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1-Art Group International Limited

ldeepmind corporation Limited

3Road Limited

A & ONE TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
ABBCN (CHINA) SHARES CO., LIMITED
AKIMBO GLOBAL IMPORT & EXPORT LIMITED
AL BARAKA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
AMESOS LIMITED

ANSWER INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
AOKA (HK) GROUP CO., LIMITED

AQG GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ARTIC HONG KONG LIMITED

ASHINE INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

ASIA TEEN-AGERS VISION TRAIN CULTIVATE CENTRALITY
LIMITED

AVC Global Logistics Limited

AZEL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Agritrade Corporation Limited

Asahi Commerce Company., Limited

Awalker International Technology Co., Limited
BAIKAL OVERSEAS LIMITED

BAMUSI (CHINA) BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BESLEI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

BEST HEALTH PHARMACY LIMITED
BILLION RISE HOLDINGS LIMITED
BLOOMWAY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
BOOS INTERNATIONAL SHARE LIMITED
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0847169
2693569
2940370
1129857
2704164
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2693918
2532132
1754735
0674980
0899292
2235673
0905196
2693698
0312655
2534366

2532512

1740755
0968948
1757417
2693398
2860819
2235643

2233067

2235509
1049512
2938605
3073268

2861082
2375239

BOSONIC ELECTRONICS COMPANY LIMITED
BRAVO SIGNAL LIMITED

BRICHY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

BUTWE INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
BeWell Living Limited

Believery International Trade Co., Limited

CAT DESIGN LIMITED

CBLC Limited

CENTRAL DYNAMIC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CENTRAL POWER SERVICE LIMITED

CEPA GROUPS LIMITED

CH ONE (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
CHEMETALS (H.K) LIMITED

CHENG HIN ENGINEERING LIMITED

CHINA DATA CENTER LIMITED

CHINA DOUKAN DREAM SQUARE NATIONAL FLOWER
HOLDINGS WINE LIMITED

CHINA ECOLOGICAL RECYCLING INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

CHINA ELECTRIC GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA GLOBAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CHINA GROUP PRESIDENT CLUB LIMITED

CHINA HUILINZHI GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

CHINA JIANZHAN GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA VISION HEALTH PROTECTION ASSOCIATION LIMITED

CHINA YULONG HONG KONG INVESTMENTS HOLDING
LIMITED

CHUN International Limited
COLOURFUL HOLDING CO., LIMITED
CY Solutions Limited

China Credit Qualification Evaluation Co., Limited

China Energy Intensive Holdings Limited

China JingFu Investment Group Co., Limited
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0975016
1139605
2693585
2235926
2247840
2374840

Choice Fair Limited

DBASNet Company Limited

DCore Asia Limited

DE CHI TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
DONGCHENG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

DS Brown (Hong Kong) Company Limited -The-
DUBATI INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS LIMITED
EA Global (HK) Limited

EASTERN JOY HOLDINGS LIMITED
ELEGANT SUN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
EVERBEST FANCY YARN LIMITED
FAMERICH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FAST FAMOUS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
FENG PENG ENTERPRISE LIMITED

FIELD GLOBAL TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

FIXED STAR NETOIL (HK) INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT

LIMITED
FONG LI KEE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
FOREST MOUNT INVESTMENT LIMITED

FRANGI Limited

FU XING WANG HARDWARE PRODUCT CO., LIMITED

FUSHI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
Fancy Good Business Trading Company Limited
Fountain (HK) Limited

Four Leaf Clover Beauty Limited

GLOBAL POWER EQUIPMENT GROUP (HONG KONG) LIMITED

GLOBAL RICH DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
GLOBAL UNITED IMPORTS LIMITED

GLOVE BOX LIMITED -THE-

GOLDEN CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS LIMITED
GOLDEN GRAND ASIA LIMITED

GRACE DRAGON CREATION LIMITED

GRACE SMART (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

GREEN MANAGEMENT INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
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1757639
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2248150
1917887

2375157
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2827560
2246166
2830763

2693324
1744015
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2943695
2940470
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2938327

2965762
2375020

1918320
1452781
2232933
1646363
1337951

GREENLAND UNIVERSAL LIMITED

GUANGDONG XINYI PRINTING COMPANY LIMITED
Global System Integration Limited

Golden Millennial Quickpay Inc. Limited

Golden Star International Holding Limited

GreatWisdom Holdings Limited

HAOYUN INTERNATIONAL FINANCR LIMITED
HEAD POWER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HEALTH EASY GROUP LIMITED

HK INTERNATIONAL LIZHITTAN ELECTRON TECHNOLOGY
CO., LIMITED

HK JILONG HOME GROUP LIMITED

HK JIUITUHULIAN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK KAISUNG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK LANDMARK GAOKE INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK MAN LEE WUI TRADING LIMITED

HK NIYA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK SHANGMEI INT'L BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK WENKE COSMETOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK Y.N. COSMETICS INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

HK YINJIE TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK Zhuoxi International Limited

HONG DE INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORTATION LIMITED
HONG KONG HAOXUAN TRADING LIMITED

HONG KONG JUFENGYUAN BIOTECHNOLOGY COMPANY
LIMITED

HONG KONG LIANXING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONG KONG MR.LEMON RESTAURANT GROUP LIMITED

HONGKONG BASUN TECHENOLOGY LIMITED

HONGKONG DEMAO INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HONGKONG DINGXIN BIOTECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG GALAXY INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
HONGKONG HONGRUI TRADING CO., LIMITED
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2965053
2271321
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3073412
2940360
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2965650
1743970
2693530
1466374

2940546
2938850
2943425
2534253
2938391

HONGKONG HYM DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG XIUZI INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONG DONG CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHONG XIA INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONOUR FAITH HOLDINGS LIMITED

HUCHENG FUND MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

HandOff Co., Limited

Hangyuan Linkage Investment Consulting Co. Limited

Hong Kong Feifei Investment Management Co., Limited

Hong Kong GuoLi Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong International (Hong Kong) Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Leke International Holding Group Limited

Hong Kong Surplus Trading Limited
Hong Kong Xinboyan International Group Limited
Hong Kong Yuntai Trading Limited

HongKong JinKangBao Home Furnishing (Group) Limited

Hongkong Wande Rongfeng Group Co., Limited
Hongtian Industrial Co., Limited

HuaZhen Trade Limited

Huanxun Technology Co., Limited

Huge Payment Holdings Limited

IBERSOLUTION LIMITED

IBP INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

1GO PROMOTIONS CO. LIMITED

IMAGINE DRAGON LIMITED

INCANA (HK) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

INFINITY CLEARING LIMITED

INH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

INTER LINK INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Inmyfx Co., Limited

J&A Tech Limited
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3073793
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2375439
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2693421
2938504
2247758

JACOB TRADING LIMITED
JHC MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT CO., LIMITED

11 CATERING CO., LIMITED

Jack Trading Limited

Janason Limited

Jane & June Company Limited

Jianrong International Trade Co., Limited

Jizhong International Logistics Development (Hong Kong) Company
Limited

Joanna International Co., Limited

Joylink Group Limited

K Wing Trading Limited

K&G Trading Limited

K&K GLOBAL LOGISTIC LIMITED

KAIDE CO., LIMITED

KING WAH PROPERTIES INVESTMENT LIMITED
KING WIN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

KINGDERY TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
KINGSHELL (HONGKONG) LIMITED

KIQC INTERNATIONAL TOURISM LIMITED
KONGDA DRUG CO., LIMITED

KW INTERNATIONAL (HK) HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

KWAN YEUNG TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
KWONG TAU (HK) TRADING LIMITED
Ka Ho (Hong Kong) Logistics Company Limited

Kong Kin Renewable Energy Technology (HK) Limited

Korea Cover Story Corporation Limited

LAI'YOU CO., LIMITED

LEGEND FULL PACIFIC LIMITED

LEJIA GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED

LEMO MOBILE TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
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1743828
2693684
2940619
2693990
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1757384
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1244151
2830822
2837316
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2534095
2388000
1743845

2693971
0312760
2235528
2943732
2534254
2534262

2693419
2235726
2938856
2104676
2232794
2235710
2837176
2247132

LEO&NIKITA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
LIN PING GLOBAL LIMITED

LINE OF SIGHT INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED -THE-
LOMEE (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LU XIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

Love Beauty Trade Co., Limited

MAEFXIM Globla International Limited

MAKA INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
MAXIMUM INDUSTRY (HK) CO., LIMITED

METRO BILLION LIMITED

MHChing Marketing Limited

MINGSHI LIMITED

MQ LIMITED

MYCZM HONGKONG LIMITED

Minglong International Corporation Limited

NC CONSULTANCY LIMITED

NEW VALUE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

NEWS FOCUS MEDIA (HK) HOLDING GROUP CO., LIMITED

NIRVANA OF PRC SHARES CO., LIMITED
NITTO INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NYX TRADING CO., LIMITED

OHMS (Hong Kong) Limited

One Belt One Road Tv Limited

One Belt One Road Zxgy Tv Limited

Optima Health and Nutrition Limited

Origborn Biotechnology Development Company Limited

Orion Consumer Solutions Co., Limited

PERCEPTIFLY DESTING CO., LIMITED

PIGEON BROTHERS COMPANY LIMITED

PINLE (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
PO LI TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

POWER FOUNDER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2372365
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2693887
2043335
2940699
2534041

PRAFORD LIMITED

PROFIT FAME CORPORATION LIMITED

PROFIT TRACKER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PROSPECT FAITH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
Peonian Limited

Plusin Limited

Pride Star Net Group Limited

Quantum Real Estate Limited

RBS Trading Limited

RICH RIGHT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

RONGHUI INDUSTRIAL (HK) HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
Raw Naturals Limited

Rebirth (France) Skin Care Limited

RedBoulder Investments Limited

SAFARI HOLDING LIMITED

SAI KAT BROTHER GARMENT LIMITED

SAUCES LIMITED -THE-

SENHO HOLDINGS LIMITED

SHANRAN FURNITURE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHENG LANG TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SHENGCHENGSHENGSHI CO., LIMITED

SHENGXIANGYU INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SHENZHEN HONGWAY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN YUANCHUANG DIGITAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SHING SHUN SECURITY SYSTEMS LIMITED

SHUO TRADE CO., LIMITED

SIMO ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED

SN Electronics Technology (HK) Co., Limited

SPRING FASHION INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
START QI TRADE LIMITED

STILL SPORTS CULTURE CO., LIMITED

SU QIAN INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) HEALTH INDUSTRY
CO., LIMITED
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1743727
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2372345
2104671
2704233
2246539

SUNNY PROFIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SWEET LIFE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SWISSLAND (HK) FOODSTUFF CO., LIMITED

San Shui International (Hong Kong) Investment and Development
Limited

Savevery International Trade Co., Limited

Shandong MuLinSen Guanye Limited

Shuangzhu Trading Co., Limited

Siwach Impex Limited

Summit Shipping Limited

TAI SIU TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

TALENT CHARM INVESTMENT LIMITED

THAI PARLIAMENT INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

TIANWAITIAN CREDIT MANAGEMENT GROUP (CHINA) CO.,
LIMITED

TOPWIDE INT'L ENTERPRISE LIMITED
TRONDRA LIMITED

TUNG MING TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Taili Pharmaceutical International Holding Limited
Taiwan Riyuetan Liquor Co., Limited

Tak On (HK) Engineering Limited

Tang Go Trading Limited

Tinhin Trading (HK) Co., Limited

Titan Global Holdings Limited

UNION SPEED ENTERPRISES LIMITED
UNIVERSAL HOPE MACHINERY LIMITED
UPPER FORCE INVESTMENT LIMITED
VENTURE SUCCESS LIMITED

VESTASIA OVERSEAS CO., LIMITED

VH CENTURY HONG KONG LIMITED
VITAL KEY LIMITED

Vala Limited

Vision Partners Group Limited

WAH YAN HEI LIMITED
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1743650
2235556
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2940517
2372637
2693964
2940752
2704274
2532555
3073503
2940704
2940698

WARESHEN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

WEIFENG SHOES LIMITED

WELLSPRING GROUP (HK) LIMITED

WINTON INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
WORLD CROWN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Wen Peng Limited

Wharton Investment Group Limited

Wide Chief Enterprise Int'l Holdings Limited

Wydiy Co. Limited

XTANJIN FASHION CO., LIMITED

XINJIANG YUECHENG ELECTRICITY MACHINE LIMITED
YADIXIN CO., LIMITED

YAN QIAO TRADE LIMITED

YAT SHAN ENTERPRISE & DEVELOPMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

YT SHEN QING INTERNATIONAL HOLDING GROUP LIMITED
Yea Lai Trading Limited

Young Beauty International Limited

Young Entrepreneurs (China) Investment Co., Limited

7 L S (HK) TRADING LIMITED

ZhongHuiLiHe Limited

Zhonghen Technology Co., Limited

Zhongtuo Happiness Telecom Co., Limited

Zhongtuo Happiness Urban and Rural Traffic Survey Planning and
Design Institute Co., Limited
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